

Special Case -52 of 18

Present : Sri B.B. Mondal  
Additional District & Sessions Judge 1<sup>st</sup> court, Burdwan, I/C.

Order no. 46 dated 31 .08..23

Sole accused on court bail is absent by petition.

Today is fixed for submitting report by I.O.

Report not yet received.

P.O. is on leave.

To 02.12.23 for report of I.O.

D/C by me ,

Judge, 3<sup>rd</sup> Spl Court, Bwn.

Judge, 3<sup>rd</sup> Spl Court, Bwn.