

Special Case –52 of 18

Present : Sri A. Chattopadhyay  
Judge Special cum Additional District and Sessions Judge, Bwn in charge.

Order no. 47 dated 02 .12..23

Today is fixed for sbumitting report of I.O.

Sole accused on court bail is absent without steps.

Surety to prouduce the accused by the date fixed positively.

P.O. is on leave. Case is adjourned today.

To 05.03.24 for appearance and I.O's report.

D/C by me ,

Judge, 3<sup>rd</sup> Spl Court, Bwn. I/C

Judge, 3<sup>rd</sup> Spl Court, Bwn.I/C