

Special Case –52 of 18 (49 of 18)

Order no. 50 dated 06.06.24

Today is fixed for appearance and report of I.O.

Sole accused is absent without taking any steps.

On call none present for the accused person.

It is now 3.12 P.M.

Issue W/A against the accused Gopal Tudu at once.

To 22.07.24 for E/R of W/A.

D/C by me,

Judge, Special 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Bwn,

Judge, Special 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Bwn,