

Special Case –52 of 18(49 of 18)

Order no. 46 dated 22 .07.24

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A upon the accused Gopal Tudu.

**W/A not yet been issued.**

**Issue the same at once.**

To 18.09.24 for E/R of W/A.

D/C by me,

Judge, Special 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Bwn,

Judge, Special 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Bwn,