

Special Case –52 of 18 (49 of 18)

Present : Sri S. Banerjee
Addl District Judge 4th Court, Burdwan in-charge .

Order no. 47 dated 18 .09.24

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Non execution report in respect of accused Gopal Tudu received.

Issue WPA at once against Gopal Tudu.

P.O. is on leave .

To 10.12.24 for E/R of WPA.

D/C by me,

Judge, Special 3rd Court, I/C Judge, Special 3rd Court, I/C